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GREEN PRODUCTS LLC 
 38 Charmian Street 

South Huntington, NY 11746 
 
 

Tel: (516) 205-1499  Fax: (718) 825-3501   
www.green-products.us 



Terms 1% 10 days / net 30 to credit approved accounts. 
 
DROP SHIPMENTS: Merchandise will be shipped directly to your customers.  All freight shipments will be prepaid with the 
freight bill sent directly to the distributor unless otherwise requested.  All shipments are FOB Lynbrook, New York. 
 
FREIGHT CLAIMS: All merchandise leaves the factory in good condition.  Title to all shipments passes to the customer when 
picked up by the delivering carrier.  All freight claims should be made by the customer directly to the carrier. 
 
UPS & FEDEX CLAIMS: Arrow will process claims for you when shipments are made on our UPS account.  Payment for 
material and UPS charges are to be paid to Green Products LLC regardless of UPS's decision to pay a claim.  We cannot be 
responsible for the arbitrary claim allowances imposed by UPS. 
 
RETURNED SHIPMENTS: No returns will be accepted by Green Products LLC without prior permission or authorization.  
Authorized truck returns will be credited to the customers account less a 15% restocking charge & container repackaging 
charge when necessary.  If the container is damaged or unusable, the cost of the container will be deducted from the credit.   
Single gallons and quart bottles are not re-usable.  The cost of these containers will be deducted from the credit.  Customers 
will be notified upon the return of material.  Customers may pick up returns within one week of return for own use or instruct 
Arrow to reship merchandise. 
No credit will be issued on opened EPA products (disinfectants or algaecides). 
 
SMALL ORDERS: Orders of less than 4x1 single gallons or 15 pounds will get a five dollar ($5.00) small order charge.    
    
EPA PRODUCTS FEDERAL REGISTRATION: All private label distributors of EPA products are required to have a federal 
EPA number.  We will assist you in obtaining a federal number and we will sub-register your label federally for you. 
 
EPA PRODUCTS STATE REGISTRATION: The private label customer is required to register each EPA product label in the 
state shipped.  If you are a New York state based company, or if you are shipping into New York, you are required to register 
each product label with New York State D.E.C. before any merchandise can be shipped.  If you have your products registered 
in New York, please send us a copy of the registrations.  If you have not registered in New York, we will assist you and all fees 
will be passed on to you.  The customer is responsible for complying with all state laws in the state in which his product and 
label is distributed. 
 
SIZES NOT LISTED IN THIS PRICE LIST: 
REUSABLE TOTES PRICING IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. 
2.5 gallon jugs (2 per box) Use 20 gallon drum pricing 
POWDERS: 10 lb. Container add .35 / lb to the 400 lb price    5 lb. Container add .45 / lb to the 400 lb price   1 lb. Container 
add 1.00/lb to the 400 lb. price 
12x1 Qts.: Many products can be purchased in quart quantity.  
 
UPS & FEDEX HANDLING: Parcel shipments require special handling and packaging.  A charge of $12.00 will be added to 
each package up to $10.00 shipped via UPS or FEDEX.  There will be a fee of $2.00 per box for 6 gallon pails and $1.50/box 
for all other applicable box charges. 
 
HAZMAT SHIPPING: Customers are registered with an appropriate service as required by DOT.  Hazmat shipments may incur 
surcharges.   
 
PRIVATE LABELING AND PACKAGING:  All orders are custom private labeled.  We have upgraded our one gallon labels 
and packaging.  Customers can design their own labels at no extra charge.  This program allows your labels to look unique.  
 
FREIGHT POLICY: Freight and pick up allowances will be reviewed on a per order basis.  
USE CODE NUMBERS WHEN ORDERING.  ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  OUR POLICY 
IS TO SELL ON A PRIVATE LABEL BASIS TO DISTRIBUTORS AND WHOLESALERS ONLY. 
 
REMARKS (LAST COLUMN)   
Nr= Non regulated. No special packaging requirements 
Nrs = Non-regulated solvent. 
Requires solvent resistant gallons 
F = Flammable  Co = Corrosive 
Hazmat packages require special packaging  



  
INDUSTRIAL & SPECIALTY 

PRODUCTS 
100-105   VIGOR  
115-125   VIGOR M  
117   VIGOR M SCENTED   
750   SPEED KLEEN (RTU)  
127   CITRUS DEGREASER 
        (SEE ORANGE NATURAL 
         #4450)    
128   OIL EATER (NON  
         SOLVENT)  
129   ULTRASONIC CLNR. 
130   POWER SOAP 
         CAUSTIC DEG.  
135   2020 HI FOAM MULTI 
         PURPOSE LIQUID  
140   NEUTRAL PINK 
         DETERGENT     
146   SPRING KLEEN 
         NEUTRAL     
107   ALKALINE COIL 
         CLEANER/BRIGHT  
148   MEAT ROOM DEGRESR 
198   CLINGING COIL CLNR.   
199   COIL CLEANER BRIGHT 
          ACID 
842   PINE SCRUB SOAP  
1010 BIO-KLEEN 
  

POWDER 
024    CONCRETE CLEANER 
126    BUTYL APC  
1268  CITRUS 
PP69  BIO-KLEEN P   
 

KITCHEN & BATHROOM 
132   OVEN CLEANER JELL  
133   OVEN CLEANER NON 
         JELL  
148   MEAT ROOM DEGREASER 
240   FREEZER CLEANER  
163   LOTION HAND SOAP  
563   ANTI BACTERIA SOAP  
166   HAND SOAP 15%  
168   POWDERED SOAP  
169   HAND DISH WASH  
179   GLASS CLEANER CONC.  
181   GLASS CLEANER RTU.  
182   POT & PAN CLEANER  
390   LIME & SCALE REM.  
202   RINSE AID  
184   DYNAMITE - MACHINE 
         DISHWASHER 
190   TILE & GROUT (ACID)  
192   TILE & GROUT (N/A) 
273   NON ACID BOWL CLNR. 
2190 ACID BOWL & BATH  
DB63 BAG n BOX HAND 
          SOAP 
 

LAUNDRY 
037    LAUNDRY DET.    
036    FABRIC SOFTNER  
029    LAUNDRY POWDER 
 

STEAM CLEANERS & 
HIGH PRESSURE 

DETERGENT 
500   MILD (ALL PURPOSE  
501   GENERAL STEAM  
508   EXTRA H.D. STEAM  
520   HIGH PRESSURE DET. 
526   CPW 2001 
  

AUTOMOTIVE PRODS. 
131   WHITEWALL TIRE CLNR  
141   BUS & TRUCK WASH  
175   WASH AND WAX  
180   CONC. AUTO WASH  
186   WINDSHIELD ANTI- 
         FREEZE 
188   ANTI-FREEZE 
400   ENGINE CLEANER  
441   PROTEK TIRE & VINYL  

442   TOTAL LOOK TIRE DRESS 
FUEL ADDITIVES 

139    TOTAL TREATMENT 
          GAS & DIESEL 
185    DRY GAS ADDITIVE  
420    FUEL OIL ADDITIVE  
421    DIESEL FUEL ADD. 
4421  FUEL ANTI JELL & ADD. 
 
 

FLOOR & CARPET CARE 
Cleaning & Maintenance 

040   SASSASHINE   
140   NEUTRAL FLOOR CLNR.      
147   SCRUBBAMATIC   
159   ANTI-STAT  
170   RUG SHAMPOO   
171   CARPET STEAM EXTRACT 
127L CITRUS EXTRACTION  
172   DEFOAMER  
194   SWEEPING 
         COMPOUND  
195   SPILL ABSORBANT  
269 – 270  DUST MOP TREAT 
5630  ENZYME STAIN 
          REMOVER  
770   RUG SHAMPOO ECON. 
993   CARPET PROTECT 
 

FLOOR STRIPPERS 
152     LOW ODOR STRIP 
153     BLITZ  STRIPPER  
153S   SUPER  BLITZ 
153A   AMMONIATED BLITZ 
  

FLOOR FINISH 
"Good Look" Dry Brite high 

gloss finishes 
210  CONTRACTORS FINISH  
218  GOOD LOOK 18 ALL  
        PURPOSE   
225  GOOD LOOK 25 ONE  
        COAT  
  

DIAMOND SHINE 
Durability/Heavy Traffic 

237   DURA SHINE 18  
239   DURA SHINE HIGH SOLIDS 
 
 

FINISH MAINTENANCE 
246   REVITALIZER  
248   SPRAY BUFF 
 

SEALERS AND SURFACE 
TREATMENT 

Composite Floors 
254   14% SOLIDS 
256   16% SOLIDS  
258   18% SOLIDS  
259    ACRYTHANE 
          (URETHANE FORTIFIED) 
 

CONCRETE / POROUS 
SURFACE TREATMENT 

274   CONCRETE BONDER 
444   INNER SEAL  
446   SURFACE SEAL 
743   SHIELD SEAL 
997   WATER & OIL   
         SEALER  
 

WOOD - STONE 
Finish & Sealer 

436   POLYURETHANE   
740   STONE SEAL CLEAR 
         COATING   
259   ACRYTHANE FORTIFIED      
         ACRYLIC SEALER 
         GRY1 & WHTP GREY &      
         WHITE COAT 
995   WATER SEAL 
997   WATER & OIL SEALER 

SOLVENT BASED 

PRODUCTS 
Cleaners & Degreasers 

400   EMULSIFIABLE  
         DEGREASER 
408   TAR & ASPHALT REM.  
409   JELL DEGREASER  
412   SOLVENT DEGREASER             
422   SMALL PARTS WASH   
432   CABLE CLEANER 
417   ANTI-ADHESION   
418   RUST PREVENTATIVE 
   

CITRUS SOLVENTS & 
SPECIALTIES 

127    DEGREASER 0.    
4450  ORANGE NATURAL    
4409  ORANGE JELL   
4501  ORANGE PLUS DEG. 
4511  ORANGE SUPER DEG.  
8004  CITRA (12X1 PINT) 
4530  CITRA-LIFT FLOATING   
4531  CITRUS D-GREAZE  
4409  CITRA-JELL  
4516  MISCIBLE ROLLER WASH  
459    ORANGE SOLVE   
458    CITRA-GRIT HAND CLNR. 
965    CITRA-GRIT CANS 
 
ODOR COUNTERACTANTS 

637     VERY BERRY 
638     CITRUS ENHANCE 
641-655 INDUSTRIAL DEOD-   
           ORANT FOR MASKING   
           LEMON, CITRUS, CHERRY,   
           GRANNY APPLE, SPRING  
           MINT, PEACH 
665   FLOATING REODORANT  
667   ODOR ELIMINATOR  
  

GRANULES 
650   CHERRY ABSORBENT 
651   CHERRY DEODORANT     
         BIODEGRADABLE GRANULE 
659   MULTI-PURPOSE POWDER 
 

LUBRICANTS & CUTTING 
FLUIDS 

189   SYNTHETIC CUTTING 
         FLUID 
197   SOLUBLE CUTTING OIL 
411   FORM OIL  
415   SILICONE LUBRICANT  
419   PENETRATING OIL 
   

ACID BASED  
SPECIALTIES 

306   METAL PREP  
         PHOSPHOTIZER 
310   HCL CLEANER 50%  
312   HYDROCHLORIC ACID   
330   ALUMINUM/ STAINLESS 
335   COPPER & BRASS    
340   RUST REMOVER  
 

ACID REPLACEMENT 
CLEANERS 

Non Hazmat Acid Cleaners 
1300   SA100 ULTRA HD   
          REPLACES 312 – 311  
1301   SA50 CONCENTRATE 
1302   SA MULTI PURPOSE CONC. 
1303   SA READY TO USE 
8302   SA RTU QTS. 
Replaces 2190, 8190, 9390, 8393 
 

SEWER/GREASE TRAP  
& PIT TREATMENT 

174   SAND & SILT 
         REMOVER (FLOCCULANT)  
619   LIFT STATION DEG.  
370   SEWER TRACING DYE 
SOY & CITRUS SOLVENTS 
AVAILABLE FOR SEWER 

SOLVENT 

  
SEWER SOLVENTS 

NATURAL PRODUCTS For 
Cleaning Drains, Sewers, Lift 

Stations, Pits Etc.   
*4450   ORANGE NATURAL    
*4500   ORANGE GREASE PLUS   
*4510   ORANGE GREASE SUPER   
SEWER SWEETNERS- SEE ODOR 
CONTROL 
 

ENZYMES  
(LIQUID & POWDER) 

Billions Of Fast Multiplying 
Bacteria + Active Enzymes 

 
POWDER  

BACTERIA + ENZYMES 
610   SUPER MULTI STRAIN    
         POWDER BACTERIA 
 

LIQUID 
Free Enzymes + Bacteria + 

Odor Counteractant 
630   EN-ZIP   
611   PORTA-ZYME  
 

DRAIN OPENERS 
618   ALKALINE QTS. (12X1)  
619   ALKALINE BULK  
620   POWDERED ALKALINE 
         OPENER 
8630 12X1 QTS ENZIP #630   
  

 
ICE CONTROL/ 

WINTER PRODUCTS 
242W WINTER RINSE 
387     D-FREEZE SUPER   
2187   ICE AWAY GRANULAR  
2287   BLUE /GREEN 
           GRANULAR  BLEND 
2387   BIO-MELT NON 
          CHLOR. 
416    SNOW PLOW WAX  

 
PATCH & REPAIR –  

200   SOOT BE-GONE  
 

EPOXY/ 
POLYESTER/LATEX 

670   5 GAL KIT PATCH OR                                           
         RESURFACE 
674   LATEX TROWELABLE 
        CONCRETE PATCH  
675   INSTA PATCH 
         CONCRETE  
680-688  EPOXY COATING 
689    NON SKID KIT  
690   GREY COLOR 670 

 
 

CHUCK HOLE FILLER 
690-691 COLD PATCH (50&60#  
       CONTAINERS) 
 

ASPHALT SEALER 
990   ASPHALT & DRIVEWAY 
         SEALER  
991   ASPHALT CRACK FILLER  

 
FIREFIGHTING 

105   HOSE & TURNOUT  
173   TANK PROTECTOR  
178    WATER WETTER  
853   3% HIGH EXPANSION   
854   3% AFFF FOAM (A & B) 
856   3% AFFF (A & B & Polar)  
852   SUPPRESS 
2193 WET WATER / TANK   
         PROTECT  

 
DEODORANT CLEANERS 

927   ODORLESS, MINT, LEMON  

         AND PINE CLEANER / 
         DEODORIZERS  

  
 

GRAFFITI & PAINT 
REMOVER 

703   GRAFFITI GO "A" 
705   GRAFITTI GONE  
709   GRAFFITI GONE II H.D. 
711   LOW VOC GRAFITTI 
         GONE HD  
 
 
 WIPES 
704W   GRAFITTI WIPE 
750W   ALL PUPROSE WIPE 
181W   GLASS CLEANER  
414W   STAINLESS STEEL  
630W   CARPETSPOT/ 
            ENZYME  

 
 
DISINFECTANTS 

Cleaner, Detergent, Deodor- 
izer, Mildewstat, 

Disinfectant & Fungicide 
813L, 813P, 813M   PINE, LEMON   
          & MINT  
813R ODORLESS HIV DISIN- 
          FECTANT 
800   MICROCIDE RTU HIV & TB 

 
ALGAECIDE 

814   10% ALGAECIDE  
 
 

12X1 QUARTS 
Most products available in 

12x1 qts or pints. 
8181   RTU GLASS CLEANER  
8273   NON ACID BOWL CLNR.  
8190   SINK & TUB ACID  
8750   SPEED ALL PURPOSE  
8757   RTU ORANGE NATURAL   
  
 

ULTRA CONCENTRATES 
DIBS ULTRA 

CONCENTRATE 
DIB-1 HEAVY DUTY 
          DEGREASER 
DIB-2  NEUTRAL CLEANER 
DIB-3  GLASS & SURFACE 
DIB-4  NATURAL CONCENTRATE 
DIB-5  SPEED STRIP 
DIB-6  ODOR COUNTERACT 
DIB-7  ODOR ELIMINATOR 
 
 

WATER TREATMENT 
193    COOLING TOWER TREAT  
196    BOILER WATER TREAT  
7196  STEAM BOILER TREAT 
293    OXYGEN SCAVENGER  
309    SX-11 DESCALER  
310    HCL DESCALER  
735    AMINE ADDITIVE  
 
 
ENVIRONMENTALLY 
PREFERRED 
SEE ADENDEM 
G-STRIP 
G-NEUTRALIZER 
G-FREEDOM SHINE 
G-CLEANER 
G-LIFT 
G-EXTRACTION 
G-GLASS 
G-DEGREASER 



4X1
6X1

180 CONCENTRATED AUTO WASH 42.41 51.55 55.46 54.16 54.81 Nr
181 GLASS & SURFACE RTU 23.49 32.63 36.54 35.24 35.89 Nr

55 GAL 
DRUM

5 4X1 REM 182 POT & PAN 39.80 48.94 52.85 51.55 52.20 Nr

3321 G-DEGREASER 56.74 67.42 69.42 GS,EC 184 DYNAMITE-INDUST. MACHINE 55.46 64.60 68.51 67.21 69.82 Ca

3322 G-GLASS CONCENTRATE 56.74 67.42 69.42 GS,EC 185 DRY GAS 54.81 63.95 67.86 66.56 69.17 F

186 WINDSHIELD ANTI-FREEZE 48.94 58.07 61.99 60.68 61.34 Nr
186r WINDSHIELD SOLVENT RTU 24.14 33.28 37.19 35.89 36.54

55 GAL 
DRUM

5 4X1 REM 189 SYNTHETIC CUTTING FLUID 90.05 99.18 103.10 101.79 102.44 Nr

3331 G-STRIPPER 56.74 67.42 69.42 GS,EC 192 NU-TILE NA (NON-ACID) 49.59 58.73 62.64 61.34 61.99 Nr 

3332 G-NEUTRALIZER 200.25 193 COOLING TOWER TREAT 32.63 41.76 45.68 44.37 45.02 Nr

3333 G-FREEDOM SHINE 146.85 158.87 159.67 GS,EC 196 BOILER WATER TREAT 36.54 45.68 49.59 48.29 48.94 Nr

3334 G-CLEANER 56.74 66.08 66.75 GS,EC 197 SOLUBLE CUTTING OIL 117.45 126.59 130.50 129.20 129.85 Nr

198 COIL CLEANER (CLING TYPE) 36.54 45.68 49.59 48.29 48.94 Nr
199 COIL CLEANER/BRITE (ACID) 44.37 53.51 57.42 56.12 58.73 Ca

55 GAL 
DRUM

5 4X1 REM  202 RINSE AID 75.69 84.83 88.74 87.44 88.09 Nr

3341 G-LIFT 56.74 67.42 68.09 GS,EC 210 GOOD LOOK 10% 46.98 56.12 60.03 58.73 59.38 Nr

3342 G-NEUTRALIZER 80.10 92.12 92.78 218 GOOD LOOK 18% 75.69 84.83 88.74 87.44 88.09 Nr

3343 G-EXTRACTION 56.74 67.42 68.09 GS,EC 2190 NU-TILE AB: ACID 44.37 53.51 57.42 56.12 58.73 Ca

2193 WATER WETTER/TANK 
RESTORE 48.94 58.07 61.99 60.68 61.34 Nr

220B BLACK BRITE 97.88 109.62 Nr

225 GOOD LOOK HIGH SOLID 100.49 109.62 113.54 112.23 112.88 Nr

Key: GS = Green Seal™ Certified Product 237 DIAMOND BRITE 88.52 98.53 102.44 101.14 101.79 Nr

239 DIAMOND BRITE HIGH SOLID 107.01 116.15 120.06 118.76 119.41 Nr

240 FREEZER CLEANER 43.07 52.20 56.12 54.81 55.46 Nr

EC = Environmental Choice Certified 240N FREEZER CLNR –EXTREME 44.37 53.51 57.42 56.12 58.73 F

241 MARBLE FLOOR RESTORER 48.29 57.42 61.34 60.03 60.68 Nr

242 MARBLE FLOOR MAINTAINER 41.11 50.24 54.16 52.85 53.51 Nr

242W WINTER RINSE 41.11 50.24 54.16 52.85 53.51 Nr

246 REVITALIZE 54.81 63.95 67.86 66.56 66.56 Nr

248 SPRAY BUFF 37.19 46.33 50.24 48.94 49.59 Nr

254 ACRYLIC FLOOR SEALER 73.08 82.22 86.13 84.83 85.48 Nr
4X1 256 ACRYLIC SEAL 16% 83.52 92.66 96.57 95.27 95.92 Nr
6X1 258 ACRYLIC SEAL 18% 93.96 103.10 107.01 105.71 106.36 Nr

36 FABRIC SOFTENER 35.24 44.37 48.29 46.98 47.63 Nr 259 ACRYTHANE 130.50 139.64 143.55 142.25 142.90 Nr

37 LAUNDRY DETERGENT 39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 51.55 Nr 269 DUST MOP TREATMENT 
(WATER) 34.58 43.72 47.63 46.33 46.98 Nr

40 SASSASHINE  43.72 52.85 56.77 55.46 56.12 Nr 270 DUST MOP TREATMENT (OIL) 93.96 103.10 107.01 105.71 110.93 Nrs

100 VIGOR   37.85 46.98 50.90 49.59 52.20 Cr 273 BOWL CLEANER NON-ACID 25.45 34.58 38.50 37.19 37.85 Nr

1010 BIO-KLEEN  45.68 54.81 58.73 57.42 58.07 Nr 293 OXYGEN SCAVENGER 33.28 42.41 46.33 45.02 45.68 nr

107 REAL STUFF 48.29 57.42 61.34 60.03 63.95 Cb 306 METAL PREP & ETCH 64.60 73.73 77.65 77.00 78.95 Ca

110 VIGOR SUPER 50.90 60.03 63.95 62.64 65.25 Cb 309 DESCALER & DELIMER 99.83 108.97 112.88 111.58 114.19 Ca

1145 PINE ECONOMY 22.84 31.97 35.89 34.58 35.24 Nr 310 MURIATIC ACID 50-NO UPS 39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 53.51 Ca

115 VIGOR M 39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 51.55 Nr 312 MURIATIC ACID 100 -NO UPS 45.68 54.81 58.73 57.42 61.34 Ca

125 VIGOR M SUPER 51.55 60.68 64.60 63.29 63.95 Nr 314 CONCRETE RUST STAIN 104.40 113.54 117.45 116.15 118.76 Ca

127 CITRUS DEGREASER "O 43.07 52.20 56.12 54.81 55.46 Nr 330 ALUMINUM & STAINLESS I 63.95 73.08 77.00 75.69 78.30 Ca

127L AUTO-SCRUB CITRUS 45.02 54.16 58.07 56.77 57.42 Nr 333 ALUMINUM & STAINLESS II 43.07 52.20 56.12 54.81 57.42 Ca

128 OIL EATER NON-SOLVENT 35.24 44.37 48.29 46.98 47.63 Nr 335 COPPER & BRASS BRIGHT 41.11 50.24 54.16 52.85 55.46 Ca

129 ULTRASONIC ALL PURP. 39.80 48.94 52.85 51.55 52.20 Nr 340 RUST REMOVER 63.95 73.08 77.00 75.69 78.30 Ca

130 POWER SOAP 48.29 57.42 61.34 60.03 62.64 Cb 341 JELL RUST REMOVER 73.73 82.87 86.78 85.48 88.09 Ca

131 WHITE WALL CLEANER 37.85 46.98 50.90 49.59 52.20 Cb 370 TRACER DYE 60.03 69.17 73.08 71.78 72.43 Nr

132 OVEN & GEL 46.33 55.46 59.38 58.07 60.68 Cb 387 D-FREEZE  97.88 107.01 110.93 109.62 110.27 Nr

133 OVEN & GRILL (LIQUID) 48.29 57.42 61.34 60.03 62.64 Cb 393 LIME & SCALE REMOVER 77.00 86.13 90.05 88.74 91.35 Ca

135 2020 (HI FOAM) 42.41 51.55 55.46 54.16 54.81 Nr 394 CARPET BROWN OUT 45.68 54.81 58.73 57.42 58.07 Nr

139 TOTAL ADDITIVE 120.71 129.85 133.76 132.46 137.68 Nrs 400 EMULSIFIABLE SOLVENT 103.75 112.88 116.80 115.49 120.71 Nrs

140 PINK NEUTRAL 33.28 42.41 46.33 45.02 45.68 Nr 402 DEGREASER PLUS 105.71 114.84 118.76 117.45 122.67 Nrs

141 BUS & TRUCK WASH 45.02 54.16 58.07 56.77 57.42 Nr 408 TAR & ASPHALT REMOVER 103.75 112.88 116.80 115.49 120.71 Nrs

146 SPRING MINT NEUTRAL 33.93 43.07 46.98 45.68 46.33 Nr 412 HT SAFETY SOLVENT 103.75 112.88 116.80 115.49 120.71 Nrs

147 SCRUBBAMATIC   39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 51.55 Nr 414 STAINLESS STEEL POLISH 104.40 113.54 117.45 116.15 116.80 Nr

148 CARB-OFF  52.85 61.99 65.90 64.60 67.21 Ca 415 SILICONE LUBRICANT 110.93 120.06 123.98 122.67 127.89 Nrs

152 LOW ODOR STRIPPER 104.40 113.54 118.10 116.15 118.76 Ca 416 SNOW PLOW WAX 140.29 149.42 153.34 152.03 157.25 Nrs

153 BLITZ    52.20 61.34 65.25 63.95 66.56 Ca 417 ANTI ADHESION 140.29 149.42 153.34 152.03 157.25 Nrs

153S BLITZ SUPER 73.08 82.22 86.13 84.83 87.44 Ca 418 RUST PREVENTATIVE 130.50 135.29 143.55 142.25 147.47 Nrs

156 FLOOR STRIPPER ECONOMY 37.19 46.33 50.24 48.94 51.55 Ca 419 PENETRATING OIL 104.40 113.54 117.45 116.15 121.37 Nrs

158 AMMONIATED STRIPPER 38.50 47.63 51.55 50.24 52.85 Ca 420 FUEL OIL ADDITIVE 97.88 107.01 110.93 109.62 114.84 Nrs

159 ANTI-STAT  39.80 48.94 52.85 51.55 52.20 Nr 421 DIESEL ADDITIVE 97.88 107.01 110.93 109.62 114.84 Nrs

163 LOTION HAND SOAP 43.72 52.85 56.77 55.46 56.12 Nr 422 SMALL PARTS WASH 88.09 97.22 101.14 99.83 105.05 Nrs

166 LIQUID HAND SOAP 39.67 48.81 52.72 51.42 52.07 Nr 432 CABLE CLEANER 84.83 93.96 97.88 96.57 97.22

169 HAND DISH WASH 40.46 49.59 53.51 52.20 52.85 Nr 436 POLYURETHANE 52% 189.23 189.23 Nrs

170 HI FOAM RUG SHAMPOO 52.20 61.34 65.25 63.95 64.60 Nr 4409 CITRA-JELL 130.50 135.29 143.55 142.25 147.47 Nrs

171 CARPET STEAM EXTRACT 39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 51.55 Nr 441 PROTECT "CPR" 141.81 142.25 146.16 144.86 145.51 Nr

172 DEFOAMER 48.29 57.42 61.34 60.03 60.68 Nr 442 TOTAL LOOKER TIRE DRESS 163.13 172.26 176.18 174.87 180.09

174 SAND & SILT REMOVER 37.19 46.33 50.24 48.94 49.59 Nr 4421 DIESEL FUEL ANTI JELL/ ADD. 110.93 120.06 123.98 122.67 127.89 Nrs

175 WASH & WAX 43.72 52.85 56.77 55.46 56.12 Nr 444 INNER SEAL 39.15 48.29 52.20 50.90 51.55 Nr

178 WATER WETTER 37.85 46.98 50.90 49.59 50.24 Nr 4450 ORANGE NATURAL 20 57.42 66.56 70.47 69.17 74.39 Nrs

179A GLASS CLEANER CONC. 46.33 55.46 59.38 58.07 58.73 Nr 446 SURFACE SEAL 56.12 65.25 69.17 67.86 68.51 Nr

 RUG & CARPET CARE

 FLOOR CARE SYSTEM

55 30,15 20 5 & 6LIQUID BULK

GREEN PRODUCTS

REM

Environmentally Certified REM55 30,15 20 5 & 6LIQUID BULK

 ALL PURPOSE



4X1

6X1 670 548.10 per kit

4500 ORANGE GREASE DIGEST 80 117.18 126.00 129.78 128.52 133.56 Nrs 674 404.55 per kit

4501 ORANGE PLUS 80 117.18 126.00 129.78 128.52 133.56 Nrs 675 456.75

4510 ORANGE GREASE DIGEST 100 140.49 149.31 153.09 151.83 156.87 Nrs 680 424.13 per kit

4511 ORANGE PLUS 100 140.49 149.31 153.09 151.83 156.87 Nrs 686 835.20 per kit

4516 CITRA-WASH 140.49 149.31 153.09 151.83 156.87 Nrs 688 1631.25 per kit

4530 CITRA-LIFT   137.34 146.16 149.94 148.68 153.72 Nrs 689 430.65 per kit

4531 CITRUS D-GREAZE 137.34 146.16 149.94 148.68 153.72 Nrs 690 234.90 per kit

458 CITRA-HC    56.70 65.52 69.30 68.04 73.08 Nrs 970 587.25 per kit

459 CITRU-S0LVER 110.88 119.70 123.48 122.22 127.26 Nrs 980 482.85 per kit

500 STEAM CLEANER – ALL PURPOSE 39.06 47.88 51.66 50.40 51.03 Nr 990 228.38

503 STEAM CLEAN HEAVY DUTY 45.36 54.18 57.96 56.70 57.33 Cb 991 247.95 per pail

508 PRIME – EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 51.66 60.48 64.26 63.00 65.52 Cb

520 HIGH PRESSURE DETERGENT 45.36 54.18 57.96 56.70 57.33 Nr

527 CPW 2001:TRUCK/TRAILER PRESSURE 75.60 84.42 88.20 86.94 89.46 Ca 400# 100# 50# 25# 10#

563 ANTI BACTERIAL SOAP 57.96 66.78 70.56 69.30 69.93 Nr 23 LAUNDRY POWDER-ECON. 10.22 10.66 11.09

5630 ENZYME STAIN REMOVER 52.92 61.74 65.52 64.26 64.89 Nr 24 CONCRETE CLEANER 12.18 12.62 13.05 13.27 14.14

611 PORTA-ZYME  64.26 73.08 76.86 75.60 76.23 Nr 26 TRUCK WASH HEAVY DUTY 11.96 12.40 12.83 13.27 14.14

619D ALKALINE DRAIN OPENER 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 56.70 Cb 27 STEAM CLEANER 11.96 12.40 12.83 13.05 13.92

619L ALK LIFT STATION DEGREASER 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 56.70 Cb 29 LAUNDRY POWDER 11.75 11.96 12.40 12.62 13.49

630 EN-ZIP   54.18 63.00 66.78 65.52 66.15 Nr 32 CAR WASH 12.62 12.83 13.27 13.49 14.36

633 EN-ZIP ECONOMY 40.32 49.14 52.92 51.66 52.29 Nr 41 HAND DISH WASH 12.18 12.18 12.62 12.83 13.27

640 PORTABLE TOILET DEO. 56.70 65.52 69.30 68.04 68.67 Nr 126 BUTYL POWDERED CLNR. 11.96 12.40 12.83 13.05 13.92

645 SUPER ORANGE 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 54.81 Nr 168 POWDERED HAND SOAP 12.40 12.83 13.05

646 SUPER CHERRY 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 54.81 Nr 1268 SUPER CITRUS 12.18 12.40 12.83 13.05 13.92

648 LEMON LIFE 40.32 49.14 52.92 51.66 52.29 Nr 1269 BIO-KLEEN POWDER 12.40 12.62 13.05 13.27 14.14

649 BABY POWDER 41.58 50.40 54.18 52.92 53.55 Nr 195 OIL ABSORBENT 9.79 10.44

652 PEACH POWER 41.58 50.40 54.18 52.92 53.55 Nr 600 ENZYMES 12.83 13.27 13.70 13.92 15.23

655 MELLOW MINT 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 54.81 Nr 610 SUPER   ENZYMES 20.01 43.94 44.59 52.20

657 FRESH 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 54.81 Nr

660E ECONOMICAL ODOR 30.87 39.69 43.47 42.21 42.84 Nr

665 FLOATING REODORANT 98.28 107.10 110.88 109.62 114.66 Nrs

667 ODOR ELIMINATOR 63.00 71.82 75.60 74.34 74.97 Nr

668 GRANNY APPLE 42.84 51.66 55.44 54.18 54.81 Nr 620 ALK DRAIN & LIFT STATION 12.18 12.40 12.83 13.05 13.92

703 GRAFITTI GO A 50.40 59.22 63.00 61.74 64.26 Cb 621 #620 FOR UPS SHIPMENTS 

705 GRAFITTI GONE (HI ALKALINE) 126.00 134.82 138.60 137.34 139.86 Cb CHERRY ABSORBENT/

709 GRAFFITI GONE II 272.16 280.98 284.76 283.50 288.54 Nrs GRANULES    

711 GRAFFITI REMOVER LOW VOC 195.30 204.12 207.90 206.64 224.28 Nrs

7196 STEAM BOILER WATER TREAT 43.47 52.29 56.07 54.81 57.33 Ca

740 CLEAR COTE & GRAFITTI GUARD 207.90 216.72 220.50 219.24 224.28 Nrs

743 SHIELD POROUS SURFACE SEAL 126.00 134.82 138.60 137.34 137.97

751 MULTI-CLEAN READY TO USE 21.42 30.24 34.02 32.76 33.39 Nr

770 ROTARY RUG 39.06 47.88 51.66 50.40 51.03 Nr

800 MICROCIDE R.T.U.     39.06 47.88 51.66 50.40 51.03 Nr

813R MICROCIDE 4 IN 1 DISINFECT+ (HIV) 52.29 61.11 64.89 63.63 64.26 Nr 2187 ICE AWAY GRANULAR

814 COOLING TOWER ALGAECIDE 71.19 80.01 83.79 82.53 83.16 Nr 2287 BLUE/GREEN MELT 

813L MICROCIDE LEMON DISINFECTANT 53.55 62.37 66.15 64.89 65.52 Nr 2387 BIO-MELT NON CHLORIDE 

813M MICROCIDE MINT DISINFECTANT 53.55 62.37 66.15 64.89 65.52 Nr

813P MICROCIDE PINE DISINFECTANT 53.55 62.37 66.15 64.89 65.52

842 PINE SCRUB SOAP 27.72 36.54 40.32 39.06 39.69 Nr

852 VAPOR SUPPRESSANT 72.45 81.27 85.05 83.79 84.42 Nr

853 FIRE FIGHTING FOAM 60.48 69.30 73.08 71.82 72.45 Nr 1-9 cs. 10-24 cs. 24-49 cs.

854 AFFF 3% FIRE FIGHTING FOAM 85.68 94.50 98.28 97.02 97.65 Nr 613.35 600.30 587.25

856 AFFF ALCOHOL FOAM 94.50 103.32 107.10 105.84 106.47 Nr 636.19 623.14 610.09

921 ODORLESS DEODORANT CLNR.      50.40 59.22 63.00 61.74 62.37 Nr 339.30 326.25 313.20

923 MINT DEODORANT CLEANER 51.03 59.85 63.63 62.37 63.00 Nr 600.30 587.25 574.20

926 LEMON DEODORANT CLEANER 51.03 59.85 63.63 62.37 63.00 Nr 326.25 313.20 300.15

927 PINE DEODORANT CLEANER 51.03 59.85 63.63 62.37 63.00 Nr

993 STAIN PROTECTOR 8.82 12.60 11.34 11.97 Nr

995 STONE-TEK WATER SEAL 88.20 97.02 100.80 99.54 100.17 Nr

997 STONE-TEK WATER/ OIL SEAL 119.70 128.52 132.30 131.04 131.67 Nr

1300 SAC 100 HD ACID REPLACEMENT 94.50 103.32 107.10 105.84 105.84 Nr QUARTS 1-9 cs. 10-24 cs. 24-49 cs. 50+ cs. REM

1301 SAC 50-50% 50.40 59.22 63.00 61.74 62.37 618 ALKALINE DRAIN OPEN 313.20 287.10 274.05 261.00 Cb

1302 SAC ALL PURPOSE CONCENTRATE 47.25 56.07 59.85 58.59 59.22 Nr 8711 GRAFITTI GO  ( 12x1 16 oz.) 443.70 417.60 404.55 391.50 Nr

1303 TAC READY TO USE 37.80 46.62 50.40 49.14 49.77 Nr 8100 VIGOR 313.20 296.24 283.19 270.14 Cb

Db63 BAG-N-BOX 800 ML HAND SOAP Req   Nr 8127 DEGREASER “O” 339.30 313.20 300.15 287.10 Nr

GRY GREY URETHANE ENAMEL                  195.30 195.30 8132 OVEN CLEANER (Thick) 332.78 306.68 293.63 274.05 Cb

WHT  WHITE URETHANE ENAMEL  222.14 222.39 8171 CARPET STEAM EXTRACT 322.99 296.89 282.92 269.87 Nr

LIQUID BULK PATCH KITS / RESURFACE KITS-EPOXY / LATEX / ASPHALT 

INSTA-PATCH ONE COMPONENT QUICK SET PATCH 50#

2 PART EPOXY PAINT  (1/2 GAL A) + (1/4 GAL B)

55 30, 15
EPOXY KIT 1A &1B + AGGREGATE TROWELABLE COATING

LATEX PATCH TROWELABLE CONCRETE PATCH

20 5 & 6

GREY EPOXY PATCH KIT #670

GREY EPOXY PAINT KIT 1 CAN (1/2 GAL A) + 1 CAN (1/4 GAL B) 

DRIVEWAY SEALER  60# PLASTIC PAIL

DRIVEWAY SEALER/FILLER   5 GALLON PAIL

2 PART EPOXY PAINT   (2X1/2 GALA + (2 X 1/4 GAL B)

2 PART EPOXY PAINT  (4 X 1/2 GAL A) + 4 X 1/4 GAL B)

NON SKID KIT (1A+1B+AGGREGATE) RESURFACING KIT

BLACK TOP COLD PATCH (60 LB)

MULTI-PURPOSE (70-9.5x12 WIPES/CAN)

851(p) POWDER CARPET FRESH DEO. 12 
JARS/CASE

          Seasonal pricing

          Seasonal pricing

651 BIO-GRANULE CHERRY NO SILICA 

          Seasonal pricing

GRAFITTI WIPE (40-9.5x12 WIPES/CAN)

          30# pail @ 22.40/lb

          250# @ 17.84/lb  60# keg @ 21.75/lb  

STAINLESS STEEL (40-10x12 WIPES/CAN)

12X1 BOTTLES/CASE

SANITIZING WIPES (70-6x8 WIPES/CAN)

REM

851(b) “FRESH” CARPET POWDER

CRYSTAL/GLASS  (20-10x12 WIPES/CAN)

WIPES 

          25+ @ 250.13/case

POWDER PRODUCTS

          50# box (10x5) @  12.62  

          25# box @ 12.40
168B POWDERED HAND SOAP/BOX

         100# @ 10.88   50# Box @ 11.53

         170#  keg @ 10.66  

          1-10 @ 302.33/cs  11-24 @ 276.23/cs 

          30# pail @ 17.40/lb

650

194 SWEEPING COMPOUND

          250# @ 17.84/lb  60# keg @ 20.45/lb

          130.50/pail up to 25 lbs. 

          350# keg 15.88/lb  100# keg 17.01/lb  

          50# bx 17.18/lb   40# Pail 17.84/lb  

          25# Pail 19.14/lb.



QUARTS 1-9 cs. 10-24 cs. 24-49 cs. 50+ cs. REM

8172 DEFOAMER 386.02 359.92 346.87 333.82 Nr

8181 GLASS CLEANER R.T.U. 274.05 247.95 234.90 221.85 Nr

8182 POT & PAN 331.47 305.37 291.41 278.36 Nr

8190 BOWL & BATH HIGH ACID 352.35 326.25 317.38 291.28 Nr

8273 NON ACID BOWL CLEANER 254.48 217.50 215.33 202.28 Nr

8302 KBAM SAFE ACID 300.15 247.95 202.28 189.23 Nr

8630 ENZIP 345.83 293.63 329.51 316.46 Nr

864c ODOR CONTROL STRONG 322.34 270.14 304.07 293.63 Nr

8660 ODOR CONTROL REGULAR 280.58 228.38 267.53 254.48 Nr

8750 SPEED ALL PURPOSE 270.14 244.04 228.38 215.33 Nr

8757 NATURAL RTU. 254.48 228.38 215.33 202.28 Nr

8770 RUG SHAMPOO REGULAR 339.30 291.02 277.97 264.92

Nabb NON ACID BOWL 261.00 208.80 214.28 201.23

SULQ SULFURIC ACID 326.25 per case

PINTS

8004 CITRA-PINT (12X1 16 oz) 417.60 404.55 391.50 378.45 Nr

8007 DIESEL ADDITIVE ANTI GEL 381.71 368.66 355.61

8009 DIESEL ADDITIVE 368.66 355.61 342.56

8637 BERRY BREEZE 352.35 339.30 326.25

8638 CITRUS BREEZE 391.50 378.45 365.40

8711 GRAFITTI REMOVER #711 486.11 473.06 460.01

MISC

965 CITRA GRIT WATERLESS

8650 CHERRY GRANULES                       
(12x1#) 298.85 261.00 247.95  

8651 BIO CHERRY GRANULE  (12x3/4#) 298.85 261.00 247.95  

8851 CARPET DEODORIZER (12x3/4#) 332.78 293.63 280.58

8852 MULTI PURPOSE POWDER (6x2#) 
Carpet or Room Fresh 313.20 280.58 267.53

5 gal. 4x1                          

DIB-1:  130.50 Req Req

DIB-2: 130.50

DIB-3 208.80 Req

DIB-4: 208.80 NA N/A

DIB-5: 156.60

DIB-6: ODOR COUNTERACTANT 261.00

DIB-7: ODOR ELIMINATOR 287.10

Products designed to be attached to automatic dilution equipment. 

Cleaner – Degreaser – Glass Cleaner – Pot & Pan – Odor Control - Call for details.  

900 DRUM PUMP STEEL 326.25

901 DRUM PUMP PLASTIC 189.23

905 TRIGGER SPRAYER 8.48

906 TRIGGER SPRAYER & BOTTLE 14.36

909 2 GAL SPRAYER 176.18

913 PUSH DOWN DISPENSER 23.49

MSTP 26.10

BCD Req

DDK DRAIN DISPENSER Req

UBL URINAL BLOCKS 14.36

STKT STARTER KIT 104.40

:: NOTES ::

BLEND CENTER DISPENSER (For automatic dilution system)

                                        1 qt makes 5 gallon pail of degreaser

PACKAGED POWDER ITEMS

MASTER BOX FOR 2 (12X1 PINT BOX)

ACCESSORIES

AUTOMATIC DILUTION SOLUTIONS    

DIB'S 
ULTRA CONCENTRATE 

12X1 BOTTLES/CASE (cont’d)

669.47 case 6 x 5 lb.

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER  

ALL PURPOSE NEUTRAL CLEANER   

Designed For EZ Marketing  

SPEED STRIPPER : KIT MAKES 55 GAL RTU  

General dilutions:        1 kit makes 1 drum of concentrate 

                                        1 gallon makes a ready to use drum

GLASS & SURFACE GLEEM 

NAT. CONCENTRATE:80% CITRUS CLEANER 

 


